Landscaping Advertisement/Bidding/Award $9,900 

8. Landscaping Construction Administration $9,200 

TOTAL $88,570 

The total authorized compensation after this Amendment, including the original Professional Services 
Agreement and all previous Amendments, is Four Hundred Thirty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-
Nine Dollars ($ 431,969.00). 

THIS AMENDMENT is subject to all provisions of the original Professional Services Agreement. 

THIS AMENDMENT, together with the original Professional Services Agreement and all previous 
amendments represents the entire and integrated AGREEMENT between the CLIENT and COMPANY.